GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing
Alice's 29th Historic Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 BABS 43 2,930
2 Just Do It #4 28 2,800
3 Lickity Splits 46 2,727
4 Girls Just Want to Have Fun 40 2,700
5 Who Knew 1 2,698
6 What A Team! 11 2,697
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,964.00
Teams, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score
1 BABS 43 2,801
2 Black Girl Magic 2 33 2,480
3 What A Team! 11 2,429
Total prizes awarded in this division: $684.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,648.00
Doubles, Doubles Hdcp, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Parks, Brittnee/ Vailor, Deidre 14 1,458
2 Hickmon, Dawn / Colbert, Debra 12 1,450
3 Marlowe, Rachel C/ Tripp, Jamie 57 1,446
4 Simmons, Stephanie/ Crandall, Kristine 5 1442
5 Webb, Denise/ Love, Verniece 26 1,423
6 Brown, Elizabeth / Harrison, Lorraine 39 1421
7 Brown, Charita/ Jackson-Marshall, Agatha 28 1,419
8 Turner, Kahli / Turner, Nia 7 1411
9 Green, LeAnn/ Foster, Zina 53 1,402
10 White, Tanaya/ Nelson, Shirley 40 1,393
11 Brown, Carol / Jackson, Ledlie 23 1,392
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,964.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Owens, Ngjah / Shaw-Weshy, Crystal 31 1,355
2 Hickmon, Dawn / Colbert, Debra 12 1,245
3 Shipley, Aleeyah / McNair, Rhonda 8 1,239

Prize
$904.00
$728.00
$580.00
$380.00
$228.00
$144.00

Prize
$314.00
$250.00
$120.00

Prize
$485.00
$442.00
$399.00
$356.00
$313.00
$269.00
$226.00
$183.00
$140.00

$97.00

$54.00

Prize
$320.00
$210.00
$110.00

From

Newport News, VA
Richmond, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Laurel , MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD

From

Newport News, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD

From

Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Ruther Glen, VA
Lanham, MD
Richmond, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Richmond, VA
Lanham, MD
Dumfries, VA
Laurel , MD

Fort Washington, MD

From
Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
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GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Alice's 29th Historic Women's Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Durrer-Davis, Miranda/ Fox, Michelle 6

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Turner, Nia
2 Owens, Ngjah
3 Tripp, Jamie
4 Webb, Denise
5 Brown, Charita
6 Sweigart, Jayme A
7 Harrison, Lorraine
8 Middleton, Lakisha
9 Evans, Briana
10 Lewis, Tracie
11 Jefferson, Alfreda (Shooter)
12 Payton, LaShan
13 Fox, Michelle
14 Greene, Taylor
15 Atkins, Tanya
15 Jackson, Ledlie
17 Brown, Vickie
18 Wilson, Linda
19 Williams, Cynthia
20 Rogers, Rita
20 Hardie, Lauryn
22 Tingley, Shawn L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Owens, Ngjah

Fox, Michelle
Evans, Briana
Turner, Nia

Lewis, Tracie
Shaw-Weshy, Crystal
West, Latikki

Webb, Denise

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

$720.00

$3,684.00

Entry

;
31
57
26
28
56
39

1

8
32

.
52

6
14
27
23
25
37
13
20
33
56

$2,964.00

Entry
31

oo

32
31
32
26

$720.00

$3,684.00

1,235

Score
784
773
772
765
757
749
747
741
732
724
721
719
717
715
714
714
713
711
710
708
708
706

717
695
690
679
672
665
641

$80.00

Prize
$275.00
$240.00
$220.00
$212.00
$201.00
$191.00
$181.00
$171.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$109.00

$92.00

$92.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$42.50
$42.50
$30.00

Prize
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

Lanham, MD

From

Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Ruther Glen, VA
Richmond, VA
Richmond, VA
Sumerduck, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD
Dumfries, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Richmond, VA

Fort Washington, MD

Richmond, VA
Cheltenham, MD
Lanham, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Chesterfield, VA
Sumerduck, VA

From
Chesterfield, VA
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Lanham, MD
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Richmond, VA
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GR Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing
Alice's 29th Historic Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, All Events Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Brown, Charita 28 2,343 $195.00 Richmond, VA
2 Turner, Nia 7 2,239 $177.00 Lanham, MD
3 Harrison, Lorraine 39 2223 $158.00 TempleHills, MD
4 Middleton, Lakisha 1 27216 $140.00 Lanham, MD
5 Jackson, Ledlie 23 2,168 $121.00 Fort Washington, MD
6 Bell, Veronica 10 2,149 $103.00 Lanham, MD
7 Hardie, Lauryn 33 2,140 $84.00 Chesterfield, VA
8 Webb, Denise 26 2,127 $66.00 Richmond, VA
9 Greene, Taylor 14 2,101 $47.00 Lanham, MD

10 Nelson, Shirley 40 2,095 $29.00 Laurel ,MD

11 Coleman, Makeba 11 2,091 $10.00 Lanham, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,130.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Overton, Jessica 43 2,004 $120.00 Newport News, VA
2 Shaw-Wesby, Crystal 31 2,002 $90.00 Chesterfield, VA
3 Owens, Najah 31 1,998 $75.00 Chesterfield, VA
4 Fox, Michelle 6 1,974 $50.00 Lanham, MD
5 Turner, Nia 7 1,957 $20.00 Lanham, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $355.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,485.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $12,501.00
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